Condominium
BISCAYNE BCH SUB 8
#MLS: A11544845
$1500

Listing date
City
Address
Area
Tax/year
Built year
Bedrooms

Bathrooms

2024/03/05

Miami Beach, FL 33141
790 81st St, #8

74 m?

-?7-

1958

1

1

1Bed/1Bath apartment residence in desirable North Shore neighborhood on 81st Street close to Crespi Blvd 6
blocks to the ocean, shops, & restaurants within the Bandshell District! Old and Original Unit rented as is.
Property offers on site laundry and charming Courtyard. Minutes to the popular North Shore Tennis Center,
Publix, Walgreens and many Restaurants! Use the free trolley service to shop around

www.sunnyislesbeachcondo.com
CALL: +1 786-468-4380



